Zkus maraton Kuks
2018-04-14 Kuks

Déti A 250m
start ~09:22:30 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 12

category
kluci 39
holky 406
holky 26
holky 28
holky 387
kluci 408
kluci 435
kluci 36
kluci 443
holky 27
holky 439
holky 46
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

BEM ADAM
BERANOVA VERONIKA
BUKOVA ANTONIE
GLOSOVA ANETKA
JANAKOVA MARIE
KUK TOMAS

LUBENA ADAM
ORSAG FILIP
PIDRMAN PETR
SALACOVA KATERINA
SIMKOVA MICHAELA
TUMOVA KRISTYNA
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
HUSTIRANY
KUPKOLO.CZ
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
KOCBERE
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
DVUR KRALOVE N.L.
MS KRENKOVA CESKA SKALICE
BROD
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
KUKY DREAM TEAM

start list

year
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
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